PAGE 1 2025 AHA MATERIAL ORDER FORM

INSTRUCTOR NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

PHONE #

SHIPPING ADDRESS

AMOUNT
BLS 2025
BLS Instructor Pkg DVD (PB) $170.15
BLS Reference card (paper) $12.25
BLS Provider Manual (paperback) $19.65
BLS Inst. Manual (papreback) $51.50
BLS DVD or USB $111.95
BLS Digital / Streaming $103.40
BLS Provider Ebook $16.80
BLS Inst Ebook $48.70
BLS Instructor Pkg USB Videos (PB) $170.15
BLS Inst Pkg Digital/Streamig $157.80
TOTAL TOTAL

ACLS 2025 AMOUNT
ACLS Provider Manual (paperback) $50.95
ACLS Inst Manual (paperback) $67.20
ACLS Prov Course DVD's $114.05
ACLS Prov Course USB $114.05
ACLS Prov Course Digital/Streaming $103.40
ACLS Provider Manual Ebook $44.25
ACLS Inst Manual Ebook $63.95
ACLS Inst Pkg DVD or USB (PB) $267.60
ACLS Inst Pkg Digital / Streaming $207.90
ACLS Posters ( Setof 10) $75.20
ACLS Reference cards ( setof 3) $20.65
ACLS Digital Reference cards ( setof 3) $19.70
ACLS Emergency Crash Cart Cards(set of 4) $33.60
Suspected Stroke Algorithm and Emrgency $29.65
Medical Services Acute Stroke Routing TOTAL TOTAL

OFFICE USE

OFFICE USE




PAGE 2
INSTRUCTOR NAME

2025 AHA MATERIAL ORDER FORM

PALS 2025

PALS Provider Manual (paperback)
PALS Inst Manual (paperback)

PALS Prov Course DVD's

PALS Prov Course USB

PALS Prov Course Digital/Streaming
PALS Provider Manual Ebook

PALS Inst Manual Ebook

PALS Inst Pkg DVD or USB ( paperback )
PALS Inst Pkg Digital / Streaming

PALS Posters ( Setof 9)

PALS Reference cards

PALS Digital Reference card

PALS Emergency Crash Cart Cards(set of 4)

HS (ADULT) First Aid CPR and AED 2025
HS First Aid CPR AED Course DVD set

HS First Aid CPR AED Course USB Drive

HS First Aid CPR AED Course Digital Videos
HS First Aid CPR AED Student Workbook
HS First Aid Only Student Workbook

HS CPR and AED Only Student Workbook
HS First Aid CPR AED Student eBook

HS First Aid CPR AED Reference Guide (PB)
HS First Aid CPR AED Reference Guide Digital
HS First Aid CPR AED Instructor Manual (PB)
HS Instructor Manual ebook

Heartsaver Poster Pack

HS (Pediatric) First Aid CPR and AED 2025
HS Pediatric First Aid CPR and AED DVD set
HS Pediatric First Aid CPR and AED USB

HS Pediatric First Aid CPR and AED Digital

HS Pediatric Instructor Manual (PB)

HS First Aid CPR AED Student Workbook

HS First Aid Only Student Workbook

HS CPR and AED Only Student Workbook

HS First Aid CPR AED Reference Guide Digital

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

$60.45

OFFICE USE

$67.20

$114.05
$114.05
$103.40

$53.30

$63.95

$267.60

$207.90

$75.20

$12.25

$10.35

$33.60

TOTAL

OFFICE USE

$213.50

$215.00

$178.00

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$59.25
$7.00
$7.00

$71.50

$59.25

$46.00

TOTAL

OFFICE USE

$128.50

$128.50

$107.00

$71.50

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

TOTAL
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2025 Hand Book of Cardiovascular Care (ECC)
2025 Hand E-Book of Cardiovascular Care (ECC)

Bloodborne Pathogens
Bloodborne Pathogens Inst Kit

Friends & Family DVD
F&F Books CPR/AED

*** |F YOU ARE TAX EXEMPT, PLEASE
INCLUDE A COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE
WHEN SUMMITING AN ORDER***##*

*** TOTALS (INCLUDING SHIPPING)

WILL BE CALCULATED WITHIN 3 BUSINESS DAYS ***
** SHIPPING COST IS FIGURED UP BY

THE WAREHOUSE**

***NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES™****

TOTAL

AMOUNT

TOTAL

PURCHASE TOTAL

6% TAX
TOTAL

SHIPPING COST
3% CREDIT CARD FEE

TOTAL
PO, CHECK, CASH

TOTAL
WITH 3% CCF

OFFICE USE

$36.25

$33.05

$9.49

$46.29

$40.55

$4.00




