2025 AHA MATERIAL ORDER FORM

INSTRUCTOR NAME			
EMAIL ADDRESS			
PHONE #			
SHIPPING ADDRESS			
	AMOUN	IT	OFFICE USE
BLS 2025	7.11001	··	OTTIOL GOL
BLS Instructor Pkg DVD (PB)		\$170.15	
BLS Reference card (paper)		\$12.25	
BLS Provider Manual (paperback)		\$19.65	
BLS Inst. Manual (papreback)		\$51.50	
BLS DVD or USB		\$111.95	
BLS Digital / Streaming		\$103.40	
BLS Provider Ebook		\$16.80	
BLS Inst Ebook		\$48.70	
BLS Instructor Pkg USB Videos (PB)		\$170.15	
BLS Inst Pkg Digital/Streamig		\$157.80	
	TOTAL	TOTAL	
ACLS 2025	AMOUN	IT]	OFFICE USE
ACLS Provider Manual (paperback)		\$50.95	
ACLS Inst Manual (paperback)		\$67.20	
ACLS Prov Course DVD's		\$114.05	
ACLS Prov Course USB		\$114.05	
ACLS Prov Course Digital/Streaming		\$103.40	
ACLS Provider Manual Ebook		\$44.25	
ACLS Inst Manual Ebook		\$63.95	
ACLS Inst Pkg DVD or USB (PB)		\$267.60	
ACLS Inst Pkg Digital / Streaming		\$207.90	
ACLS Posters (Set of 10)		\$75.20	
ACLS Reference cards (set of 3)		\$20.65	E 2- 11
ACLS Digital Reference cards (set of 3)		\$19.70	
ACLS Emergency Crash Cart Cards(set of 4)		\$33.60	
Suspected Stroke Algorithm and Emrgency		\$29.65	
Medical Services Acute Stroke Routing	TOTAL	TOTAL	

2025 AHA MATERIAL ORDER FORM

INSTRUCTOR NAME _____

PALS 2025		AMOUNT	1	OFFICE USE
PALS Provider Manual (paperback)			\$60.45	
PALS Inst Manual (paperback)			\$67.20	
PALS Prov Course DVD's			\$114.05	
PALS Prov Course USB			\$114.05	
PALS Prov Course Digital/Streaming			\$103.40	
PALS Provider Manual Ebook			\$53.30	
PALS Inst Manual Ebook			\$63.95	
PALS Inst Pkg DVD or USB (paperback)			\$267.60	
PALS Inst Pkg Digital / Streaming			\$207.90	
PALS Posters (Set of 9)			\$75.20	
PALS Reference cards			\$12.25	
PALS Digital Reference card			\$10.35	
PALS Emergency Crash Cart Cards(set of 4)			\$33.60	
	TOTAL		TOTAL	
HS (ADULT) First Aid CPR and AED 2025		AMOUNT		OFFICE USE
HS First Aid CPR AED Course DVD set			\$213.50	
HS First Aid CPR AED Course USB Drive			\$215.00	
HS First Aid CPR AED Course Digital Videos			\$178.00	
HS First Aid CPR AED Student Workbook			\$7.00	
HS First Aid Only Student Workbook			\$7.00	
HS CPR and AED Only Student Workbook			\$7.00	
HS First Aid CPR AED Student eBook			\$59.25	
HS First Aid CPR AED Reference Guide (PB)			\$7.00	
HS First Aid CPR AED Reference Guide Digital			\$7.00	
HS First Aid CPR AED Instructor Manual (PB)			\$71.50	
HS Instructor Manual ebook			\$59.25	
Heartsaver Poster Pack			\$46.00	
	TOTAL		TOTAL	
HS (Pediatric) First Aid CPR and AED 2025		AMOUNT		OFFICE USE
HS Pediatric First Aid CPR and AED DVD set			\$128.50	
HS Pediatric First Aid CPR and AED USB			\$128.50	
HS Pediatric First Aid CPR and AED Digital			\$107.00	
HS Pediatric Instructor Manual (PB)			\$71.50	
HS First Aid CPR AED Student Workbook			\$7.00	
HS First Aid Only Student Workbook			\$7.00	
HS CPR and AED Only Student Workbook			\$7.00	
HS First Aid CPR AED Reference Guide Digital			\$7.00	
	TOTAL		TOTAL	

PAGE 3

2025 AHA MATERIAL ORDER FORM

		AMOUNT	1	OFFICE USE
2025 Hand Book of Cardiovascular Care (ECC)		AMOUNT	\$36.25	OFFICE USE
2025 Hand E-Book of Cardiovascular Care (ECC)			\$33.05	
Bloodborne Pathogens			\$9.49	
Bloodborne Pathogens Inst Kit			\$46.29	
Friends & Family DVD			\$40.55	
F&F Books CPR/AED	TOTAL		\$4.00	
	TOTAL		TOTAL	
		PURCHASE TOTAL		
*** IF YOU ARE TAX EXEMPT, PLEASE		TAX EXEMPT		
INCLUDE A COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE		6% TAX		
WHEN SUMMITING AN ORDER*****		TOTAL		
			,	
		SHIPPING COST		
*** TOTALS (INCLUDING SHIPPING)		3% CREDIT CARD FEE		
WILL BE CALCULATED WITHIN 3 BUSINESS DAYS ***				
** SHIPPING COST IS FIGURED UP BY		TOTAL		
THE WAREHOUSE**		PO, CHECK, CASH		
NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES*		TOTAL		
on bo on Excendition			ľ	
		WITH 3% CC	E [